Fifteen percent (15%) of the first seven hundred thousand dollars ($700,000) in 
non-equity revenue received by the campus in any fiscal year from any invention 
or creation shall be distributed to the department or program of the inventor(s) or 
creator(s); and 

•Ten percent (10%) of amounts between seven hundred thousand one dollars 
($700,001) and one million dollars ($1,000,000) in non-equity revenue received 
by the campus in any fiscal year from any invention or creation shall be 
distributed to the department or program of the inventor(s) or creator(s); and 

•Five percent (5%) of amounts in excess of one million dollars ($1,000,000) in